PK zaterdag 15 oktober
Antwerpen, 15/10/2022

Inschrijfbevestiging voor "Zwemclub Geel"

Zwemclub Geel

Maes Jo
2440 Geel

Inschrijfbevestiging voor "Zwemclub Geel"

Heren

BEGUE, Milann

DE MAERTELAERE, V.

DILLEN, Finn
DRIES, Klaas

HAESENDONCKX, J.

MEEUS, Dida
MICHOEL, Quinten

OOMS, Jonah

VAN BALLAER, Viktor

VAN TILBURG, Matthias

VANHOVE, Maxime
VANTHOURNOUT, X.

VERDONCK, Brecht

Dames
BEGUE, Miya

BEGUE, Mélissa
BOECKX, Paulien
BORGHS, Lore

COESEMANS, Amilia
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ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL
ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL
ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL

ZGEEL/11150m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11050m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/111400m vrije slag (10)

ZGEEL/11C50m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11150m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/111200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11150m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11050m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11050m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11C50m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11C50m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11C50m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/11050m vrije slag (4)
200m vrije slag (12)

ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
100m schoolslag (1)

ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
50m rugslag (13)

ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
50m rugslag (13)

ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)

ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)

NT
NT

36.63
2:38.53

NT

28.39
2:10.78

20.82
2:18.76

2:33.28

29.70
2:22.07

26.35
2:08.60

28.83
2:11.71

29.55
2:18.42

25.32
2:13.50

26.69
2:12.82

27.67
2:08.94

NT
NT

NT
NT

1:26.90
NT

1:10.21
5:24.14

1:09.46
5:30.37

100m rugslag (16)
200m schoolslag (6)

100m rugslag (16)
200m schoolslag (6)

100m rugslag (16)
400m wisselslag (2)

100m rugslag (16)
200m schoolslag (6)

100m rugslag (16)

100m rugslag (16)
200m vlinderslag (8)

50m schoolslag (14)
200m schoolslag (6)

50m schoolslag (14)
200m schoolslag (6)

100m rugslag (16)
200m schoolslag (6)

50m schoolslag (14)
400m wisselslag (2)

50m schoolslag (14)
400m wisselslag (2)

50m schoolslag (14)
400m wisselslag (2)

100m vlinderslag (17)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

50m vlinderslag (3)
200m wisselslag (11)

NT
NT

1:24.31
3:39.48

1:07.00
5:30.76

1:13.35
3:19.87

1:22.10

1:15.39
2:39.83

30.87
2:33.66

37.75
2:48.73

1:10.30
3:26.88

32.08
4:59.61

36.31
NT

35.89
5:15.21

NT
NT

NT
NT

1:51.67
NT

1:38.97
3:01.78

37.36
3:00.86
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DILLEN, Norah

DRIES, Sien

LAGEY, Liselotte

LEYSEN, Imke

LEYSEN, Jutta

LEYTEN, Lieselot

MAES, Julie

MEEUS, Febe

NIJZIEL, Frédérique

NIJZIEL, Maxine

NIJZIEL, Nova

OOMS, Sari

POELS, Nomi

ROOSENBROECK, H.

SAHIN, Defne Ela
VALKENBORGHS, Y.

VANLOMMEL, L.

Estafette

Zwemclub Geel 1
Zwemclub Geel 2
Zwemclub Geel 1
Zwemclub Geel 2
Zwemclub Geel 3

Geb.
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ZGEEL  ZGEEL/210100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/210100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
50m rugslag (13)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
50m rugslag (13)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/210100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
50m rugslag (13)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211400m vrije slag (15)
200m rugslag (5)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
50m vlinderslag (3)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/210100m vrije slag (7)
50m vlinderslag (3)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/210200m rugslag (5)
100m schoolslag (1)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/210100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/210400m vrije slag (15)
200m rugslag (5)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
400m vrije slag (15)
ZGEEL  ZGEEL/211100m vrije slag (7)
50m rugslag (13)
ZGEEL 4 x 100m vrije slag (18)
ZGEEL 4 x 100m vrije slag (18)
ZGEEL 4 x 100m wisselslag (19)
ZGEEL 4 x100m wisselslag (19)
ZGEEL 4 x 100m wisselslag (19)

1:05.82
4:57.41

1:06.88
5:04.19

1:01.36
34.86

NT
NT

1:26.70
47.36

1:08.55
NT

1:21.03
41.33

5:20.25
NT

1:09.73
35.53

1:04.27
30.22

2:28.72
1:25.09

1:05.19
5:15.89

6:26.56
3:34.95

1:19.81
7:50.28

1:17.28
NT

NT
NT

1:30.82
NT

Heren
Heren
Dames
Dames
Dames

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

200m rugslag (5)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

50m rugslag (13)
100m schoolslag (1)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

200m rugslag (5)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m vlinderslag (17)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m vlinderslag (17)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m vlinderslag (17)
200m wisselslag (11)

50m rugslag (13)
200m rugslag (5)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

50m rugslag (13)
100m schoolslag (1)

50m rugslag (13)
100m schoolslag (1)

100m schoolslag (1)
200m wisselslag (11)

open leeftijdsgroep
open leeftijdsgroep
open leeftijdsgroep
open leeftijdsgroep
open leeftijdsgroep

1:18.68
2:38.66

2:37.42
2:44.11

1:17.58
2:45.74

NT
NT

NT
NT

1:24.60
2:45.41

3:03.71
3:03.00

1:28.10
2:51.75

1:14.78
3:04.08

1:08.02
2:37.50

1:07.70
2:32.56

34.75
2:37.77

1:38.96
3:06.03

1:53.26
3:22.87

41.99
1:37.38

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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